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Strand Cinemoid to Lee Filter Comparator

Cinemoid Lee Filters
# Name Close Similar Combination HT
1 Yellow 101
2 Light Amber 102
3 Straw 103
4 Medium Amber 104
5 Orange 158
6 Primary Red 106
7 Light Rose 192
9 Light Salmon 109
10 Middle Rose 110
11 Dark Pink 111
12 Deep Rose 048+128
13 Magenta 113
14 Ruby 026 *
15 Peacock Blue 115 &
16 Blue Green 116 *
17 Steel Blue 117
18 Light Blue 118 *
19 Dark Blue 119 2
20 Deep Blue 120+136
21 Pea Grean 121 *
22 Moss Green 122 *
23 Light Green 089 *
24 Dark Green 124 *
25 Purple 058+058
26 Mauve 048+203
27 Smokey Pink 127
32 Medium Blue 132 *
33 Deep Amber 105
34 Golden Amber 134+206
35 Deep Golden Amber 135
36 Pale Lavender 170
38 Pale Green 244
39 Primary Green 139 *
40 Pale Blue 353
41 Bright Blue 141 *
42 Pale Violet 142
43 Pale Navy Blue 143
45 Daylight Blue 117+203
46 Chrome Yellow 015 *
47 Apricot 152+162
48 Bright Rose 111+157
49 Canary 102
50 Pale Yellow 007 *
51 Gold Tint 154
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63
64
66
67
68
71
73
75
77
78

Pale Gold
Pale Salmon
Pale Rose
Chocolate Tint
Pale Chocolate
Pink
Deep Orange
Pale Grey
Slate Blue
Turquoise
Sky Blue
Medium Red
Pale Red
Steel Tint
Giselle Blue
Lavender
Straw Tint

Pale Golden Rose

Green Tint
Salmon Pink

152
153
154

193

158

210

161

079

164
157
061
196
137
223
004
245
008

209+223
156+298

115+141

*

(HT * signifies filter is available in High Temperature grade)
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